Smart Retail
Fleet Management
Factory Automation
Access Control
Industrial-grade Wireless IoT Gateway with Arm® Cortex®-A7 processor
Rugged, Compact, Fanless, -25°C to 70°C Operation
	• Industrial grade Arm® Cortex®-A7 900MHz processor
	• 6V to 40V wide range DC power input

* The rights of all brand names, product names and trademarks belong to their respective owners.
Copyright © 2024 Vecow Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Order Information
Model Name CPU
LAN
USB COM CAN Bus GPIO
M12 RJ45
VIG-120M Arm® Cortex®-7 2 - 1 4 2 8
VIG-120 Arm® Cortex®-7 - 2 1 4 2 8
VIG-110M Arm® Cortex®-7 2 - 1 4 - 8
VIG-110 Arm® Cortex®-7 - 2 1 4 - 8
VIG-100M Arm® Cortex®-7 2 - 1 2 - -
VIG-100 Arm® Cortex®-7 - 2 1 2 - -
Specifications
System
Processor NXP i.MX6 UltraLite 900MHz Arm® Cortex®-A7 processor
Memory 1 DDR3L SDRAM, 512MB
Flash 1 NAND Flash, 512MB
EEPROM 1, up to 16KB
OS Debian Stretch R01-4.9.11
I/O Interface
Ethernet
	- VIG-100/110/120 : 2 10/100Mbps Ethernet, RJ45 connector
	- VIG-100M/110M/120M : 2 10/100Mbps Ethernet, M12
connector
Serial
Up to 4 software configurable COM RS-232/422/485 (ESD 8KV) :
	- VIG-100/100M : 2 COM with RJ45 connector
	- VIG-110/110M/120/120M : 2 COM with RJ45 connector,
  2 COM with DB9 connector
CAN Bus 	- VIG-120/120M : 2 CAN Bus 2.0 A/B
USB 1 USB 2.0 supports OTG (External)
GPIO 	- VIG-110/110M/120/120M : 8 GPIO
Console 1 independent debug console
Reset Button 2 for H/W Reset and User Programming